
38th Pat Bradley
Dates: Oct 25-27, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6261

1

Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Toledo 296 292 588 +12
2 Memphis 292 297 589 +13
3 FIU 297 295 592 +16
4 Daytona State 295 298 593 +17
5 James Madison 290 307 597 +21
6 FAU 300 301 601 +25
7 W Kentucky 306 296 602 +26
8 FGCU 314 293 607 +31
9 Bradley 315 297 612 +36
10 Cincinnati 307 306 613 +37
11 TX A&M Corpus Christi 311 307 618 +42

Georgia State 315 303 618 +42
13 Jacksonville 303 317 620 +44
14 North Texas 311 317 628 +52



38th Pat Bradley
Dates: Oct 25-27, 2015
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Pos. School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Toledo 296 292 588 +12
T 2 Sathika Ruenreong 74 70 144 E
T 5 Manisa Isavas 72 73 145 +1
T 14 Morgan Salm 76 73 149 +5
T 28 Caitriona Griffin 74 78 152 +8
T 40 Pimchanok Kawil 78 76 154 +10

2 Memphis 292 297 589 +13
1 Leighann Cabush 69 73 142 -2
T 14 Megan Beane 76 73 149 +5
T 28 Emily Goldenstein 78 74 152 +8
T 28 Sydney Colwill 72 80 152 +8
T 28 Madison Thomas 75 77 152 +8

3 FIU 297 295 592 +16
T 5 Meghan MacLaren 71 74 145 +1
T 14 Carla Jane 74 75 149 +5
T 14 Sophie Godley 75 74 149 +5
T 19 Coralia Arias 78 72 150 +6
T 40 Camila Serrano 77 77 154 +10

4 Daytona State 295 298 593 +17
T 2 Ji Sun Kang 70 74 144 E
T 12 Kaye Kwon 73 75 148 +4
T 19 Claire Becker 78 72 150 +6
T 28 Katie Veale 75 77 152 +8
T 68 Elizabeth Jackson 77 86 163 +19

5 James Madison 290 307 597 +21
T 5 Carley Cox 72 73 145 +1
T 8 Laura Gomez 70 76 146 +2
T 24 Maddy Cox 72 79 151 +7
T 53 Kelsey Solan 79 79 158 +14
57 Katie Turk 76 83 159 +15

6 FAU 300 301 601 +25
T 10 Emily Faulkner 72 75 147 +3
T 14 Kadi Pallastrone 71 78 149 +5
T 28 Christina Langer 76 76 152 +8
T 35 Daniella Castaneda 81 72 153 +9
T 66 Heather Netti 84 78 162 +18

7 W Kentucky 306 296 602 +26
T 2 Georgina Blackman 74 70 144 E
T 12 Ellinor Haag 75 73 148 +4
T 35 Emily Alexander 79 74 153 +9
T 51 Daniela Galassi 78 79 157 +13
78 Michaela Bordeianu 87 84 171 +27

8 FGCU 314 293 607 +31
T 8 Megan Blonien 76 70 146 +2
T 28 Mei Khuan Yong 82 70 152 +8
T 40 Sara Detlefsen 78 76 154 +10
T 46 Kelsy Holbert 78 77 155 +11
T 74 Madeline Marck-Sherk 88 78 166 +22



38th Pat Bradley
Dates: Oct 25-27, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6261

3

9 Bradley 315 297 612 +36
T 24 Danielle Lemek 77 74 151 +7
T 46 Jenna Roadley 80 75 155 +11
T 46 Ally Scaccia 85 70 155 +11
T 53 Allison Walsh 78 80 158 +14
T 53 Gracie Henderson 80 78 158 +14

10 Cincinnati 307 306 613 +37
T 10 Ashley Cassidy 72 75 147 +3
T 40 Stefanie Mitchell 77 77 154 +10
T 49 Tara Liebert 80 76 156 +12
T 51 Christina Gloor 78 79 157 +13
T 53 Anika Hitt 80 78 158 +14

11 TX A&M Corpus Christi 311 307 618 +42
T 19 Daniela Bergmann 72 78 150 +6
T 35 Ana Paredes 76 77 153 +9
T 35 Vanessa Johnson 77 76 153 +9
T 68 Julia Dereniwsky 87 76 163 +19
77 Anna Millet Esteve 86 82 168 +24

T 11 Georgia State 315 303 618 +42
T 19 Jemina Gregson 74 76 150 +6
T 35 Paula Zabarte 80 73 153 +9
T 40 Yasemin Sari 78 76 154 +10
T 62 Gloria Zeitler 83 78 161 +17
T 74 Solene LeCoz 84 82 166 +22

13 Jacksonville 303 317 620 +44
T 19 Megan Collins 72 78 150 +6
T 49 Shania Berger 78 78 156 +12
T 58 Amanda Detmer 74 86 160 +16
T 58 Louise Persson 79 81 160 +16
T 72 MJ Fueyo 84 80 164 +20

14 North Texas 311 317 628 +52
T 24 Eji Kwon 72 79 151 +7
T 58 Abbi Shaddix 77 83 160 +16
T 62 Kalli Jennings 81 80 161 +17
T 62 Samantha Huang 81 80 161 +17
T 68 Nyca Khaw 85 78 163 +19



38th Pat Bradley
Dates: Oct 25-27, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6261

4

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

T 24 Natcha Daengpiem Toledo 80 71 151 +7
T 40 Andrea Cropper Memphis 74 80 154 +10
T 58 Elizabeth Keeling Cincinnati 85 75 160 +16
T 62 Katerina Krasova FIU 77 84 161 +17
T 66 Cristine Lee Daytona State 81 81 162 +18
T 68 Tai Barber FAU 78 85 163 +19
T 72 Gabby Weiss James Madison 80 84 164 +20
T 74 Madison Easterbrook FGCU 81 85 166 +22



38th Pat Bradley
Dates: Oct 25-27, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS

Par: 72  Yardage: 6261

5

Pos. Top 20 Teams Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Toledo 296 292 588 +12
2 Memphis 292 297 589 +13
3 FIU 297 295 592 +16
4 Daytona State 295 298 593 +17
5 James Madison 290 307 597 +21
6 FAU 300 301 601 +25
7 W Kentucky 306 296 602 +26
8 FGCU 314 293 607 +31
9 Bradley 315 297 612 +36
10 Cincinnati 307 306 613 +37
11 TX A&M Corpus Christi 311 307 618 +42

Georgia State 315 303 618 +42
13 Jacksonville 303 317 620 +44
14 North Texas 311 317 628 +52

Pos. Top 20 Players School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Leighann Cabush Memphis 69 73 142 -2
2 Georgina Blackman W Kentucky 74 70 144 E

Ji Sun Kang Daytona State 70 74 144 E
Sathika Ruenreong Toledo 74 70 144 E

5 Meghan MacLaren FIU 71 74 145 +1
Carley Cox James Madison 72 73 145 +1
Manisa Isavas Toledo 72 73 145 +1

8 Megan Blonien FGCU 76 70 146 +2
Laura Gomez James Madison 70 76 146 +2

10 Ashley Cassidy Cincinnati 72 75 147 +3
Emily Faulkner FAU 72 75 147 +3

12 Ellinor Haag W Kentucky 75 73 148 +4
Kaye Kwon Daytona State 73 75 148 +4

14 Carla Jane FIU 74 75 149 +5
Kadi Pallastrone FAU 71 78 149 +5
Megan Beane Memphis 76 73 149 +5
Sophie Godley FIU 75 74 149 +5
Morgan Salm Toledo 76 73 149 +5

19 Claire Becker Daytona State 78 72 150 +6
Megan Collins Jacksonville 72 78 150 +6
Jemina Gregson Georgia State 74 76 150 +6

Daniela Bergmann TX A&M CorpusChristi 72 78 150 +6
Coralia Arias FIU 78 72 150 +6



38th Pat Bradley
Dates: Oct 25-27, 2015

Round: 2
RESULTS       *Individual
Par: 72  Yardage: 6261

1

Pos. Name School Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Total To Par

1 Leighann Cabush Memphis 69 73 142 -2
2 Georgina Blackman W Kentucky 74 70 144 E

Ji Sun Kang Daytona State 70 74 144 E
Sathika Ruenreong Toledo 74 70 144 E

5 Meghan MacLaren FIU 71 74 145 +1
Carley Cox James Madison 72 73 145 +1
Manisa Isavas Toledo 72 73 145 +1

8 Megan Blonien FGCU 76 70 146 +2
Laura Gomez James Madison 70 76 146 +2

10 Ashley Cassidy Cincinnati 72 75 147 +3
Emily Faulkner FAU 72 75 147 +3

12 Ellinor Haag W Kentucky 75 73 148 +4
Kaye Kwon Daytona State 73 75 148 +4

14 Carla Jane FIU 74 75 149 +5
Kadi Pallastrone FAU 71 78 149 +5
Megan Beane Memphis 76 73 149 +5
Sophie Godley FIU 75 74 149 +5
Morgan Salm Toledo 76 73 149 +5

19 Claire Becker Daytona State 78 72 150 +6
Megan Collins Jacksonville 72 78 150 +6
Jemina Gregson Georgia State 74 76 150 +6

Daniela Bergmann TX A&M CorpusChristi 72 78 150 +6
Coralia Arias FIU 78 72 150 +6

24 Maddy Cox James Madison 72 79 151 +7
Danielle Lemek Bradley 77 74 151 +7
Eji Kwon North Texas 72 79 151 +7
*Natcha Daengpiem Toledo 80 71 151 +7

28 Emily Goldenstein Memphis 78 74 152 +8
Sydney Colwill Memphis 72 80 152 +8
Katie Veale Daytona State 75 77 152 +8
Madison Thomas Memphis 75 77 152 +8
Caitriona Griffin Toledo 74 78 152 +8
Christina Langer FAU 76 76 152 +8
Mei Khuan Yong FGCU 82 70 152 +8

35 Paula Zabarte Georgia State 80 73 153 +9
Daniella Castaneda FAU 81 72 153 +9

Vanessa Johnson TX A&M CorpusChristi 77 76 153 +9

Ana Paredes TX A&M CorpusChristi 76 77 153 +9
Emily Alexander W Kentucky 79 74 153 +9

40 Yasemin Sari Georgia State 78 76 154 +10
*Andrea Cropper Memphis 74 80 154 +10
Stefanie Mitchell Cincinnati 77 77 154 +10
Camila Serrano FIU 77 77 154 +10
Pimchanok Kawil Toledo 78 76 154 +10
Sara Detlefsen FGCU 78 76 154 +10

46 Kelsy Holbert FGCU 78 77 155 +11
Ally Scaccia Bradley 85 70 155 +11
Jenna Roadley Bradley 80 75 155 +11

49 Tara Liebert Cincinnati 80 76 156 +12
Shania Berger Jacksonville 78 78 156 +12

51 Christina Gloor Cincinnati 78 79 157 +13
Daniela Galassi W Kentucky 78 79 157 +13

53 Allison Walsh Bradley 78 80 158 +14
Gracie Henderson Bradley 80 78 158 +14
Anika Hitt Cincinnati 80 78 158 +14
Kelsey Solan James Madison 79 79 158 +14

57 Katie Turk James Madison 76 83 159 +15
58 Amanda Detmer Jacksonville 74 86 160 +16

Louise Persson Jacksonville 79 81 160 +16
*Elizabeth Keeling Cincinnati 85 75 160 +16
Abbi Shaddix North Texas 77 83 160 +16
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Round: 2
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Par: 72  Yardage: 6261
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62 Kalli Jennings North Texas 81 80 161 +17
*Katerina Krasova FIU 77 84 161 +17
Samantha Huang North Texas 81 80 161 +17
Gloria Zeitler Georgia State 83 78 161 +17

66 *Cristine Lee Daytona State 81 81 162 +18
Heather Netti FAU 84 78 162 +18

68 Elizabeth Jackson Daytona State 77 86 163 +19

Julia Dereniwsky TX A&M CorpusChristi 87 76 163 +19
*Tai Barber FAU 78 85 163 +19
Nyca Khaw North Texas 85 78 163 +19

72 *Gabby Weiss James Madison 80 84 164 +20
MJ Fueyo Jacksonville 84 80 164 +20

74 *Madison Easterbrook FGCU 81 85 166 +22
Madeline Marck-Sherk FGCU 88 78 166 +22
Solene LeCoz Georgia State 84 82 166 +22

77 Anna Millet Esteve TX A&M CorpusChristi 86 82 168 +24
78 Michaela Bordeianu W Kentucky 87 84 171 +27


